10,000.00 10,000.00

5,800.00 5,800.00
46.00 13,616.00
18.00 33,120.00

1,100.00 1,100.00
39.00 7,800.00

134.00 9,380.00
27,700.00 27,700.00
35,813.00 35,813.00

434.00 3,906.00
510.00 510.00
884.00 884.00
294.00 294.00
383.00 1,149.00

42.00 3,654.00

183,226.00

One hundred eighty three thousand two hundred twenty six
dollars and zero cents

ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY-THREE THOUSAND  TWO HUNDRED TWENTY-SIX

ZERO 183,226.00

6,7,17 Canelo Construction - Concrete 28052 Camino Capistrano,suite 210
Laguna Niguel, Ca. 92677
(949) 309-9955